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Féreningen Dalkarlsvagen
230308

Forslag till budget 2023

Intdkter
Medlemsavgifter
Ovr intakter
Allmogetaget (netto)
S:a intdkter

Kostnader
Bankavgifter, medlavg
Webb, IT

Trycksaker

Annonser

Div inkop, kontorsmatr mm
Hyra, forradet Korsnas
Hyra, HV lokalen
Reseersattningar
Ovriga kostnader

S:a kostnader

11.000
20.000
10.000
41.000

2.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
5.000
9.000
5.000
5.000
9.000
41.000

2022, utfall

11.900
37.630

1.611
1.734
1.317

250
5.367
9.000

1.032
2.951



